ZKG Vintl - 2023 SchieBwettbewerb 17.11.2023

Rang

N, WN =

10
11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name
Lamprecht, Andreas
Ranalter, Wolfgang
Weissteiner, Leo
Volgger, Hubert
Unterpertinger, Filipp
Weissteiner, Oskar
Fischnaller, Hubert
Leitner, Paul
Wieser, Arnold

Lanz, Lothar
Oberhofer, Lukas
Fischnaller, Walter
Von Wenzl, Stefan
Dapoz, Franz
Weissteiner, Tobias
Mayr-Klammer, Ivo
Moser, Paul

Ploner, Martin
Untersteiner, Johann
Weissteiner, Stefan
Rieder, Lukas
Rigo, Paul Felix
Weissteiner, Michael

entschuldigt:

Hofer, Franz
Bergmeister, Oswald
Bergmeister, Lukas

Ringe

233
210
208
203
189
179
171
171
164
163
160
156
155
141
141
140
138
135
134
132
131
116

40



